DRAUGHT BEERS
AND CDERS

1/2
Boom: Battle Beer £2.50

Amstel £2.50

Old Mout Berries £2.75
& Cherries

Birra Moretti £275

BOTTLED BEERS
AND CIDERS

BEER 330ML

Budweiser

Corona

Desperados Original
Redwell Extra Pale Ale
West Coast Pale Ale
ODER 500ML

Brothers Parma Violet

Brothers Strawberries
& Cream

Brothers Rhubarb
& Custard

Brothers Toffee Apple
Brothers Wild Fruit

BATTLE DRINKS

GiN

WHISKEY

VODKA

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5
£5

£4.50
£4.50
£5
£5
£5

£4.50
£4.50
£5
£5
£5

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50

£1-£3
£2.50

£3
£275

COCKTARS AND

MOCKTARS

MOCKTALS

£9
£9.25
£9
£9
£9
£9
£8
£9.25
£8

£4
£4

WINES AMD F17Z

250 ml
175ml
125ml

WHITE
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio

Via Alta Sauvignon Blanc

RED
Via Alta Estacion Merlot

Ilusion Malbec Bonarda

ROSE

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Blush

FiZZ BY BOTTLE

Healy & Gray Frizzante £22.50

Primi Soli Prosecco £25.05

OUR FULL DRINKS LIST CAN
BE FOUND AT THE BAR



