DRAUGHT BEERS AND CIDERS

	1/2	Pint
Boom: Battle Beer	£2.50	£5
Amstel	£2.50	£5
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	£2.75	£5.50
Birra Moretti	£2.75	£5.50

BOTTLED BEERS AND CIDERS

BEER 330ML

Budweiser	£4.50
Corona	£4.50
Desperados Original	£5
Redwell Extra Pale Ale	£4.50
West Coast Pale Ale	£4.50
ODER 500ML	
Brothers Parma Violet	£5.75
Brothers Strawberries & Cream	£5.75
Brothers Rhubarb & Custard	£5.75
Brothers Toffee Apple	£5.75
Brothers Wild Fruit	£5.75



SPRIS

GIN

Gordons	£4.50
Bullards Coastal	£4.50
Bullards Strawberry & Black Pepper	£4.50
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	£5
Agnes Arber Premium	£5
RUM	
Admirals Old J Spiced	£4.50
Havana Club 3yr	£4.50
Admirals Old J Dark Spiced	£5
Admirals Old J Cherry	£5
Kraken Spiced	£5
WHISKEY	
Jack Daniels	£4.50
Famous Grouse	£4.50
Buffalo Trace	£5
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5
Monkey Shoulder	£5
VODKA	
Smirnoff	£4.50
Absolut Vanilla	£4.50
Grey Goose Vodka	£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Apple & Raspberry J2O	£2.5
Orange & Passionfruit J2O	£2.5
Luscombe Raspberry Crush	£2.7
Luscombe St Clements	£2.7
Decantae Natural Mineral Water Sparkling	£2.5
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade	£1-£
Redbull/Redbull Sugarfree/ Redbull Tropical	£2.5
Fever-tree Mixers	£3
Franklin Ginger Beer	£2.7

COCKTAILS AND MOCKTAILS

Smokin' 8 Ball	£9
Buffalo trace, bitters, gomme, water & cinnamon stick	
_ong Island Iced Skee	£9.25
A long, refreshing mix of rum, gin, vodka & other spirits	
Pornstar Martini	£9
The OG of classic sweet cocktails. Passionfruit and fizz all the wa	ay
Spiced Espresso Martini	£9
Our twist on an Espresso Martini. Spiced Rum adding a sweetne	ss and deep t
Amaretto Sour	£9
Perfect balance of sweet Amaretto and Lemon Juice. Small & sa	tisfying
Dirty Mai Tai	£9
iwst on a Tiki Classic using Jager. Long, smooth and tropical	
Banana Daiquiri	£8
ا Banana, Rum, Lime and sugar. Perfect blend and one of your 5 a	day
Passionfruit Collins	£9.25
Gordons gin. passion puree. lemon juice. soda & passionfruit	
Strawberry Shuffl	£8
odka, peach schnapps, strawberry purée and lemonade	

Sandra Skee	£4
Long refrershing Mocktail Orange Juice. Cranberry based drink	
Passionfruit Dart	£4
A fee the characterity with a continue of the continue of the	

WINES AND FIZZ

250 ml	£6
175ml	£5
125ml	£4

WHITE

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
Via Alta Sauvignon Blanc

RED

Via Alta Estacion Merlot Illusion Malbec Bonarda

ROSE

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Blush

FIZZ BY BOTTLE

Healy & Gray Frizzante £22.50
Primi Soli Prosecco £25.95

OUR FULL DRINKS LIST CAN BE FOUND AT THE BAR

